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Tel: 01524 384820 

Curious about 
Scripture? 

Alive and Active     

SUMMER TERMSUMMER TERMSUMMER TERMSUMMER TERM    

A 
L L  S a c r e d 
Scripture is but 
one book, and 

that one book is Christ, 
because  a l l  d i v ine 
Scripture speaks of Christ, 
and all divine Scripture is 
filled with Christ. 

 
Hugh of St Victor 
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Tuesday 3rd June 
Revelation: New life in Christ   
 

Tuesday 10th June 
Scripture and Liturgy  
 

Tuesday 17th June 
Scripture and Catechesis  
 

Tuesday 24th June 
Scripture and Prayer  

Who are these talks for: They 

are for anyone who would like to learn 

more about the Sacred Scripture. 

THERE WILL BE NO CHARGE for 

any of these talks. 
 

The Aim:  to open up the Scriptures 

and deepen our awareness of the 

richness of  this wonderful part of our  

Catholic Heritage.   
 

The three terms are divided thus:  

1 The Bible: An Introduction  

2 The Bible: The Two Testaments  

3 The Bible:  Alive and Active  
 

There is little time to cover all the 

topics in any detail, so the whole year 

is one of introduction to the Bible. 

 

The Place: each talk will be held at 

the Cathedral in St Walburge’s 

Chapel.  The entrance can be found 

from the Pastoral Centre cark park on 

Balmoral Road.  Starting at 7:30pm,  

finished by 9:00pm. 



It’s too easy to leave the Bible on 

the bookshelf.  Yet this collection 

of sacred writings has within its 

covers the key to help us 

understand life in a deeper way.  

Once picked up and read, it gives 

us offers us an encounter with the 

true richness of God’s love for us.   

It can be quite scary picking up the 

Bible not knowing quite where to  

start reading, or how to find a way 

around this book – it seems so 

complicated!  In fact it is a joy to 

dip into its wonderful pages. Over 

the coming months we hope to 

offer help in discovering this 

wonder  of scripture and will try, in 

a simple way, to offer a guide 

through its fascinating pages. 
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An Introduction    

                              
Tuesday 16th October                                       
The Bible: what is it?     
                  

Tuesday 23rd October  
The Canon of Scripture:  What 
is it and how did it come to be? 
 

Tuesday 30th October 
The Bible, its Inspiration and   
Inerrancy:  The word of man, or 
word of God? 
    

Tuesday 6th November  
Scripture: God’s self revelation 
to humanity 
    

Tuesday 13th November  
The Styles of Literature in  
Sacred Scripture  
                                                

Tuesday 21st November  
A Potted History & Geography 
of the Jewish people in the OT  

LENT AND EASTERLENT AND EASTERLENT AND EASTERLENT AND EASTER    

The Two Testaments     

 
Tuesday 12th February 
The Covenants: God’s relationship 
with His chosen people 
 

Tuesday 19th February 
The Exodus: The liberation  
 

Tuesday 26th February 
The Law: a guide to life  
 

Tuesday 4th March 
The Prophets:  Thus says the Lord   
 

Break for Holy Week and Easter 
 

Tuesday 8th April 
The Synoptic Gospels  
 

Tuesday 15th April 
St John  
 

Tuesday 22nd April 
The Acts of the Apostles, and its 
history of the early Church  
 

Tuesday 29th April 
The Epistles  

Curious about Scripture?...                                                   ...why not find out a bit more! 


